Rank

O© 00 ~NO Ol A~ WN P

W WWWWNDNDNDNMNMNNMNDNNMNNNNRPRPEPRPPRPEPRPERPERPEREERERER
AP OWONPODOO~NOOUOMWNPEPOOO~NOOOUUPA~WNDNLPE,O

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Regular Senior - Rising Water

Team No

234
210
119
232
120
406
230
175
377
382
125
177
123
452
293
426
427
206
114
312
207
208
152
161
165
274
306
227
448
411
451
116
209
258

Team Name

JENGKOL Jogja

WE ARE FROM VIETNAM

Clutch
GARUDA
bin_radi
RObotMANIA
RoboMaker.UA
Land on your feet
ACLO1
ACLO4
Null
Handsome Teacher
BRICK MASTERS
ROBOSTEM - KSA
JARRIBOT
Random
CELTICS
DHM
RoboTecnia Papis
kzSGM
1+1=3
404 not found
Rising Robots.UA
Nerdvana Nemesis
Nerdvana Virgo
WE ARE FROM HANOI
Mau Tau Aja
Anaheim
RoboTech - KSA
Cadders
Protection robot - KSA
Yellow Squad
Solo
Sabotage

CANADA 2020
Country Score
Indonesia 220
Vietnam 220
Singapore 220
Indonesia 220

Switzerland 220
Romania 220
Ukraine 220
Chinese Taipei 220
Thailand 220
Thailand 214
Singapore 200
Chinese Taipei 184
India 170
Saudi Arabia 154
Spain 146
India 144
India 141
Vietnam 139
Mexico 130
Kazakhstan 123
Vietham 118
Vietnam 108
Ukraine 100
Romania 98
Romania 78
Vietnam 48
Indonesia 34
Canada 34
Saudi Arabia 31
United States 31
Saudi Arabia 23
Greece 0
Vietham 0
Canada 0

Time

80
85
94
104
112
113
117
119
119
120
113
120
120
120
106
100
111
106
110
110
50
50
110
107
77
27
30
110
10
36
80
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35
36
37
38

Notes
DSQ

314
464
266
105

105

NIS KZO 2.0
Mobtkron ibnroshd - KSA
Hero Pong 2.0
GLegoRobotik

Touch a game object after start

Kazakhstan
Saudi Arabia
HongKong
Switzerland

Disqualified
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